JUNE 7, 2025 - 6PM

MOUNT PLEASANT REGIONAL AIRPORT

602 Mike Hall Parkway, Mt. Pleasant, TX

TITUS REGIONAL MEDICAL FOUNDATION

For sponsorship opportunities and to reserve your table, contact Teleshia Coleman. foundation@titusregional.com | 903-577-6051



Let The Stellar Times Soar for a Great Cause!

Titus Regional Medical Center has been serving our local community approaching 75 years! From the various trials in your lives, to your most triumphant, our health system has been here, by your side, consistent and close with our community. As we blast off into 2025's Grand Gala, this will not only be a celebration of our health system, but it is a celebration of YOU, our neighbors, and a promise that we plan to always help lead the transformation for healthier tomorrows in YOUR (our) community.

Through your generous support, we have seen our health system improve with enhancements like the "Cuddles" infant security system, remodeled patient areas, a new Surgical Waiting Area, built private infusion rooms at CancerCARE at Titus, and more. This year we plan to focus our funds on supporting our community's children through renovations in our pediatric clinic. We have varying sponsorship levels available to choose from for you and your business/organization. Blast off into a galaxy of good vibes and cosmic generosity and let the good times go supernova at the Grand Gala on June 7, 2025!

Thank you for your consistent support!



We are reaching out to local businesses and community leaders like you to request your support for our upcoming auctions and raffle, which will be held on June 7th, 2025, at our Grand Gala. The funds raised at this event will go directly toward supporting our community's children through renovations to our pediatric unit. We would be truly honored if you would consider donating an item or experience to be included in our auctions or raffle. Additionally, cash donations are also welcome and greatly appreciated. The donor's name will be placed on what is purchased with the given cash amount. Your generosity will not only enhance the event but also help make a meaningful difference in the lives of the children and families we serve. If you are able to support this important cause, we kindly ask that you fill out the attached donation form. Your contribution will be recognized during the event and in our promotional materials. If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact me directly at foundation@titusregional.com. We would be happy to discuss this opportunity in more detail and answer any questions you may have. Thank you for considering this request and for your continued support of the Titus Regional Medical Foundation. We look forward to the possibility of partnering with you to make this event a great success.

Please email or mail this page to:

foundation@titusregional.com

Titus Regional Medical Foundation PO Box 289 Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

Titus Regional Medical Foundation's Grand Gala Silent & Live Auction Donation June 7, 2025

Mailing Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Contact Name:			
Contact Phone:			
Contact Email:			
Donation Cash Check PayPal			
Name of item:			
Brief Description of the item or experience (please include any unique features or restrictions (e.g., expiration dates, blackout dates):			
Estimated Dollar Value of the Donation:			
Delivery/Pickup Information (If the item is physical, please let us know if you would prefer to arrange delivery or if we can schedule a pickup from your location.):			
Additional Details:			

Thank you for supporting the Titus Regional Medical Foundation!

*Please make checks out to "Titus Regional Medical Foundation"



Grand Gala Partnership Levels

Supernova - Title Sponsor - \$10,000 Donation

- Table for 8 upon request
- Name and logo prominent on table, screen, program, and social media mentions
- Logo projected on wall at Gala
- Name and logo prominent on banner displayed at Gala and TRMC
- Name prominent on a sponsor plaque displayed at TRMC
- Name and logo slide on TRMC digital screens

Galaxy - \$5,000 Donation

- Table for 8 upon request
- Name prominent on table, screen, program, and social media mentions
- Name and logo on banner displayed at Gala and TRMC
- Name on a sponsor plaque displayed at TRMC

Nebula - \$2,500 Donation

- Table for 8 upon request
- Name on table, screen, program, and social media mentions

Asteroid - \$1,500 Donation

- Table for 8 upon request
- Name on table and program

Thank you for supporting the Titus Regional Medical Foundation!

Please email or mail this page to:

foundation@titusregional.com

Titus Regional Medical Foundation PO Box 289 Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

Titus Regional Medical Foundation's Grand Gala Event June 7, 2025

Thank you for being so committed to OUR community! Please submit your form and payment by April 21, 2025, to ensure recognition at the event and to reserve your table if desired. We encourage and appreciate early commitments!

Supernova - \$10,000 Donation
Galaxy - \$5,000 Donation
Nebula - \$2,500 Donation
Asteroid - \$1,500 Donation
Payment Enclosed Invoice Requested (by 4/1/25)
Email request to foundation @titusregional.com for quicker processing.
Name (As shown at event):
Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip:
Contact Name:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:
We'll be there! Donate my table to the hard-working TRMC Team!
Please contact me about a donation for the auctions and/or raffles
Table Attendees:

1	5
2	6
3	7
4	8